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For Individual Operator 

S.

No 
Component 

Up to  

2.00 Ha 

2.01  

to 10.00 Ha 

10.01  

to 20.00 Ha 

Above  

20.00 Ha 

1 Registration Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 

2 Inspection and Certification Fee 2750 6250 12000 25000 

3 Report preparation 1500 1500 1500 1500 

4 Travel time fee per day 2000 2000 2000 2000 

5 

Travel expenses 

(Travel cost, Boarding, Lodging and Local 

transportation) 

Actual cost Actual cost Actual cost Actual cost 

6 

Administration charges  

( Tracenet,   Evaluation,      Courier etc.)  

2000 2000 2000 2000 

7 Scope Certificate Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 

8 

Transaction Certificate Fee                

Domestic 

International 

(per certificate) 

1000 

2000 

1500 

3000 

1500 

3000 

1500 

3000 

9 Analytical test, if required  Actual cost Actual cost Actual cost Actual cost 
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For Group of Operators 

S.N

o 
Component 

Up to 25 

Operators 

26 to 100 

Operators 

101 to 250 

Operators 

251 to 500 

Operators 

1 Group Registration Fee 2500 5000 5000 5000 

2 Inspection and Certification Fee 5000 10000 15000 20000 

3 Report preparation 1500 1500 1500 1500 

4 Travel time fee per day  5000 5000 5000 5000 

5 

Travel expenses 

(Travel cost, Boarding, Lodging and 

Local transportation) 

Actual cost Actual cost Actual cost Actual cost 

6 

Administration charges  

( Tracenet, Evaluation, Courier etc.)  

2500 2500 2500 2500 

7 Scope Certificate Fee 1000 2000 3000 5000 

8 

Transaction Certificate Fee  

Domestic (per certificate) 

International (per certificate) 

 

1000 

2000 

 

1500 

3000 

 

1500 

3000 

 

1500 

3000 

9 Analytical test, if required  Actual cost Actual cost Actual cost Actual cost 
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For Wild Harvest 

S.

No 
Component 

Collection area 

Up to 500 Ha > 500 to 1000 Ha > 1000 to 2500 Ha 

1 Registration Fee 1000 1000 1000 

2 Inspection and Certification Fee 2500 5000 10000 

3 Report preparation 1500 1500 1500 

4 Travel time fee per day 2000 2000 2000 

5 

Travel expenses 

(Travel cost, Boarding, Lodging and Local 

transportation) 

Actual cost Actual cost Actual cost 

6 

Administration charges  

( Tracenet, Evaluation, Courier etc.)  

2000 2000 2000 

7 Scope Certificate Fee 1000 1000 1000 

8 

Transaction Certificate Fee                

Domestic 

International 

(per certificate) 

1000 

2000 

1000 

2000 

1000 

2000 

9 Analytical test, if required  Actual cost Actual cost Actual cost 
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For Processor / Estate / Traders / Exporter / Input Approval / Manufacturer 

 

 

S.No Component 

Processor Estate 

Traders / 

Exporter 

Input 

Approval /  

Manufacture 
Up to   

Rs.24 lakhs 

Above 

Rs.24 lakhs 

Up to        

40 hectare 

Above     

40 hectare 

1 Registration Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 

2 Inspection and 

Certification Procedures 

15000 20000 10000 20000 20000 20000 

3 Report preparation 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 

4 Travel time Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 

5 

Travel expenses  

(Travel cost, Boarding, 

Lodging and Local 

transportation) 

Actual cost Actual cost Actual cost Actual cost Actual cost Actual cost 

6 

Administration charges  

(Tracenet, Evaluation, 

Courier etc.)  

5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 

7 Scope Certificate Fee 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 / input 

8 

Transaction Certificate 

Fee                                                                 

Domestic 

International       

(per certificate)                          

 

 

1000 

2000 

 

1000 

2000 

 

1000 

2000 

 

1000 

2000 

 

1000 

2000 

 

1000 

2000 

9 Analytical test, if required Actual cost Actual cost Actual cost Actual cost Actual cost Actual cost 

10 Label approval fee 1000 1000 - - 1000 1000 
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Notes: 

⚫ Operator should note that paying certification fee doesn’t entitle to get certificate. Decisions are based on 

compliance with NSOP standards. 

⚫ Applicable Government taxes will be charged extra. 

⚫ Chemical analysis , if required ( Soil / Water / Raw / Finished product sample etc.) Actual expense cost to 

be borne by the operator. 

⚫ Surveillance inspections will be charged according to the scale of fees if non-compliance had been 

detected during the inspection. 

⚫ Additional inspections imposed by the Certification Committee according to the scale of sanctions or 

additional investigations necessary due to detection of serious non-compliance will be charged according 

to the scale of fees taking into account the necessary time and costs. 

 


